
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 GRATELLI SILVIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 11,200 10,925 22,125

2 LEONE BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 11,125 10,775 21,900

3 NARDINI CHIARA S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 10,450 10,775 21,225

4 MAGNANIMI VIOLA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 10,475 10,600 21,075

5 CAVALIERE GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,750 10,200 20,950

6 BAGLIONI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,825 10,075 20,900

7 RAGGI ANNA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 10,300 10,175 20,475

7 GHIRELLI GRETA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 10,675 9,800 20,475

9 VAIRO VIOLA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 10,425 10,025 20,450

10 DALIA GIULIA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 10,100 10,075 20,175

10 FRANCESCONI VITTORIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 9,350 10,825 20,175

12 ZUCCARO ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,275 9,850 20,125

13 PASQUAL AURORA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,375 9,625 20,000

14 FILIPPONI AURORA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA (I05) 10,900 8,925 19,825

15 VIGNI ALICE ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 9,950 9,775 19,725

16 D'ELIA CHIARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 9,450 10,175 19,625

17 NARDI MARGHERITA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 10,700 8,875 19,575

18 BRUNI ALESSIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,300 8,400 18,700

19 RAIMONDI COMINESI ANNA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 9,025 8,750 17,775

20 PASOLINI VERONICA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 9,225 7,675 16,900

2° Categoria Allieve 2011
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 POGGIOLINI AMBRA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 10,925 10,825 21,750

2 SCARINCI MARIKA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 11,175 10,525 21,700

3 POGGIOLINI VIOLA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 10,850 10,725 21,575

4 GENNARI MARLENE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (H08) 10,800 10,350 21,150

4 LUSCHI ILARIA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 11,125 10,025 21,150

6 TESI LINDA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 10,475 10,525 21,000

7 ANDREOLI GIULIA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 10,775 9,950 20,725

7 BALDINI ARIANNA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,650 10,075 20,725

9 VALENTINI MARTA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 10,725 9,950 20,675

10 DI MATTEO BEATRICE GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 10,550 9,325 19,875

11 ROSELLI CAMILLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,000 9,500 19,500

12 VENTURA ALESSANDRA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 9,925 9,175 19,100

13 ROTA BEATRICE FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 9,900 9,175 19,075

14 ARZANI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 10,200 8,200 18,400

2° Categoria Allieve 2011
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 ROMIZI SVEVA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 11,525 11,475 23,000

2 ROMERO SALAZAR NOA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,275 10,525 21,800

3 MANCINI ZOE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,975 10,725 21,700

4 ABA ZE AKAMBA CHRISTINE ELSA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,450 10,700 21,150

5 MIGNANI CRISTINA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,050 10,800 20,850

6 GASPERINI GINEVRA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,550 10,275 20,825

7 FABBRI VIOLA MYA GYM (H11) 10,550 10,200 20,750

8 PELI LUDOVICA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 10,000 10,500 20,500

8 PANZA DESIREE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 10,400 10,100 20,500

10 D'AGOSTINO DESIREE MYA GYM (H11) 10,200 10,250 20,450

11 POMPEO CLAUDIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 11,125 9,050 20,175

12 vecchia nicole UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,100 9,650 19,750

13 SERANI GAIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 9,875 9,725 19,600

14 BUOMPANE SARA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 10,450 9,075 19,525

15 DI FLURI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 10,250 8,800 19,050

16 MAGISTRO GLORIA NICOLE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 9,575 9,375 18,950

17 LO VERCIO AURORA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 9,825 8,625 18,450

2° Categoria Allieve 2012
Classifica generale



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 ROMIZI SVEVA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,000 4,250 4,275 11,525

2 ROMERO SALAZAR NOA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,000 4,075 4,200 11,275

3 GRATELLI SILVIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,000 4,075 4,125 11,200

4 SCARINCI MARIKA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 3,000 4,000 4,175 11,175

5 LEONE BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,950 4,175 11,125

5 LUSCHI ILARIA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 3,000 3,950 4,175 11,125

5 POMPEO CLAUDIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,000 4,000 4,125 11,125

8 MANCINI ZOE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,825 4,150 10,975

9 FILIPPONI AURORA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA (I05) 3,000 3,875 4,025 10,900

10 BAGLIONI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,000 3,775 4,050 10,825

11 ANDREOLI GIULIA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 3,000 3,775 4,000 10,775

12 FABBRI VIOLA MYA GYM (H11) 2,775 3,825 3,950 10,550

13 NARDINI CHIARA S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 2,500 4,000 3,950 10,450

13 ABA ZE AKAMBA CHRISTINE ELSA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,550 3,825 4,075 10,450

15 D'AGOSTINO DESIREE MYA GYM (H11) 2,775 3,400 4,025 10,200

16 MAGISTRO GLORIA NICOLE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 1,775 3,725 4,075 9,575

2° Categoria Allieve
Specialità Corpo Libero



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 POGGIOLINI VIOLA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,000 3,950 3,900 10,850

2 NARDI MARGHERITA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,000 3,650 4,050 10,700

3 GHIRELLI GRETA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,950 3,725 4,000 10,675

4 DI MATTEO BEATRICE GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,000 3,675 3,875 10,550

4 GASPERINI GINEVRA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,825 3,725 10,550

6 RAGGI ANNA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,850 3,675 3,775 10,300

7 MIGNANI CRISTINA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,000 3,600 3,450 10,050

8 ROSELLI CAMILLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,800 3,625 3,575 10,000

9 SERANI GAIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 2,750 3,425 3,700 9,875

10 LO VERCIO AURORA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,000 3,250 3,575 9,825

11 FRANCESCONI VITTORIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,400 3,475 3,475 9,350

12 PASOLINI VERONICA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 1,875 3,525 3,825 9,225

2° Categoria Allieve
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GENNARI MARLENE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (H08) 3,000 3,800 4,000 10,800

2 LEONE BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,775 4,000 10,775

2 NARDINI CHIARA S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 3,000 3,775 4,000 10,775

4 CAVALIERE GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,000 3,775 3,975 10,750

5 VALENTINI MARTA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 3,000 3,775 3,950 10,725

6 BALDINI ARIANNA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,000 3,850 3,800 10,650

7 TESI LINDA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,000 3,800 3,675 10,475

8 VAIRO VIOLA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,000 3,725 3,700 10,425

9 BRUNI ALESSIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,000 3,775 3,525 10,300

10 ZUCCARO ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,000 3,625 3,650 10,275

11 ARZANI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 3,000 3,475 3,725 10,200

12 RAGGI ANNA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,650 3,650 3,875 10,175

13 DALIA GIULIA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 2,650 3,850 3,600 10,100

14 LUSCHI ILARIA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 2,475 3,750 3,800 10,025

15 VIGNI ALICE ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 3,000 3,675 3,275 9,950

16 VENTURA ALESSANDRA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 3,000 3,225 3,700 9,925

17 ROTA BEATRICE FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 2,475 3,500 3,925 9,900

18 GHIRELLI GRETA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,700 3,325 3,775 9,800

19 ROSELLI CAMILLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,225 3,650 3,625 9,500

20 D'ELIA CHIARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,000 3,550 2,900 9,450

21 DI MATTEO BEATRICE GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 1,800 3,475 4,050 9,325

22 NARDI MARGHERITA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 1,825 3,250 3,800 8,875

2° Categoria Allieve 2011
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 MANCINI ZOE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,675 4,050 10,725

2 ABA ZE AKAMBA CHRISTINE ELSA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,000 3,875 3,825 10,700

3 BUOMPANE SARA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 3,000 3,675 3,775 10,450

4 GASPERINI GINEVRA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,825 3,450 10,275

5 DI FLURI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 3,000 3,500 3,750 10,250

5 D'AGOSTINO DESIREE MYA GYM (H11) 2,700 3,575 3,975 10,250

7 FABBRI VIOLA MYA GYM (H11) 2,400 3,800 4,000 10,200

8 vecchia nicole UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,000 3,775 3,325 10,100

9 SERANI GAIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 2,825 3,350 3,550 9,725

10 MAGISTRO GLORIA NICOLE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 2,275 3,525 3,575 9,375

11 POMPEO CLAUDIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 2,125 3,600 3,325 9,050

12 LO VERCIO AURORA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 2,675 3,225 3,025 -0,300 8,625

2° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GRATELLI SILVIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,000 3,925 4,000 10,925

1 POGGIOLINI AMBRA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,000 3,900 4,025 10,925

3 FRANCESCONI VITTORIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,000 3,700 4,125 10,825

4 MIGNANI CRISTINA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,000 3,800 4,000 10,800

5 SCARINCI MARIKA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 2,750 3,825 3,950 10,525

5 ROMERO SALAZAR NOA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,000 3,750 3,775 10,525

7 MAGNANIMI VIOLA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 3,000 3,550 3,925 10,475

8 PANZA DESIREE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,000 3,650 3,750 10,400

9 PASQUAL AURORA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,000 3,800 3,575 10,375

10 BAGLIONI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,000 3,525 3,550 10,075

11 PELI LUDOVICA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,700 3,575 3,725 10,000

12 VALENTINI MARTA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 2,500 3,725 3,725 9,950

12 ANDREOLI GIULIA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 2,800 3,525 3,625 9,950

14 RAIMONDI COMINESI ANNA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 1,850 3,625 3,550 9,025

15 PASOLINI VERONICA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 1,525 3,050 3,100 7,675

2° Categoria Allieve
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 ROMIZI SVEVA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,000 4,050 4,425 11,475

2 POGGIOLINI VIOLA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,000 3,875 3,850 10,725

3 TESI LINDA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,000 3,875 3,650 10,525

4 PELI LUDOVICA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 3,000 3,800 3,700 10,500

5 D'ELIA CHIARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,000 3,575 3,600 10,175

6 PANZA DESIREE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 2,800 3,750 3,550 10,100

7 BALDINI ARIANNA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,950 3,600 3,525 10,075

8 PASQUAL AURORA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,400 3,625 3,600 9,625

9 VENTURA ALESSANDRA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 2,250 3,375 3,550 9,175

10 BUOMPANE SARA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 1,575 3,675 3,825 9,075

11 DI FLURI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 2,100 3,400 3,300 8,800

12 ARZANI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 2,100 3,425 2,675 8,200

2° Categoria Allieve
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 POGGIOLINI AMBRA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,000 3,750 4,075 10,825

2 MAGNANIMI VIOLA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 3,000 3,725 3,875 10,600

3 GENNARI MARLENE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (H08) 2,700 3,775 3,875 10,350

4 CAVALIERE GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,700 3,900 3,600 10,200

5 DALIA GIULIA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 2,450 3,750 3,875 10,075

6 VAIRO VIOLA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,000 3,550 3,475 10,025

7 ZUCCARO ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,950 3,525 3,375 9,850

8 VIGNI ALICE ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 2,700 3,650 3,425 9,775

9 vecchia nicole UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,000 3,275 3,375 9,650

10 ROTA BEATRICE FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 2,150 3,350 3,675 9,175

11 FILIPPONI AURORA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA (I05) 1,925 3,325 3,675 8,925

12 RAIMONDI COMINESI ANNA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 1,900 3,275 3,575 8,750

13 BRUNI ALESSIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,275 3,250 2,875 8,400

2° Categoria Allieve
Specialità Nastro


